
ELA Annual Conference 2023

WHAT FUTURE FOR LABOUR MOBILITY?
TRENDS AND A WAY FORWARD

CCONFERENCEONFERENCE
ANNUALANNUAL

20
23

EELLAA

Tuesday, 20 June 2023
  Online and in presence in Bratislava, Landererova 12.

Registration & coffee

Welcome 

Introduction - what will the future of labour mobility look like 
& Lessons learnt from past years in labour mobility.

High-level Panel discussion: labour mobility in light of recent 
developments and future trends

Coffee break 

ELA’s contribution to fair and effective labour mobility – 
presentation

ELA’s call for good practices 2022 - award ceremony

Lunch

Panel discussion: potential of mobility and migration to meet 
the current and future demands of EU labour market 

Closing remarks 

Cocktail

09:30

10:00

10:15

10:45

11:55

12:10

12:20

12:50

14:30

15:45

16:00


