



ELA Annual Conference 2023

WHAT FUTURE FOR LABOUR MOBILITY?

TRENDS AND A WAY FORWARD

Tuesday, 20 June 2023 Online and in presence in Bratislava, Landererova 12.

09:30	Registration & coffee
10:00	Welcome
10:15	Introduction - what will the future of labour mobility look like & Lessons learnt from past years in labour mobility.
10:45	High-level Panel discussion: labour mobility in light of recent developments and future trends
11:55	Coffee break
12:10	ELA's contribution to fair and effective labour mobility – presentation
12:20	ELA's call for good practices 2022 - award ceremony
12:50	Lunch
14:30	Panel discussion: potential of mobility and migration to meet the current and future demands of EU labour market
15:45	Closing remarks
16:00	Cocktail